


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 
 2 AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 
 3 ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO 
 4 ENT. RIVIER - SAN MARCOS 
 5 PILOTOS - LOS CAMPOS 
 6 PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA 
 7 SAN GIL - JARILLAS 
 8 SAN ISIDRO EL GRANDE - BAJIO DE SAN JOSE 
 9 SAN RAFAEL - VILLA GARCIA 
 10 ACCESO A PABELLON DE ARTEAGA 
 11 AGUASCALIENTES - ENT. CD. DE LOS NIÑOS 
 12 AGUASCALIENTES - JESUS MARIA 
 13 AGUASCALIENTES - JOSE MARIA MORELOS 
 14 CARBONERAS - VILLA JUAREZ 
 15 COSIO - SANTA MARIA DE LA PAZ 
 16 CRUCERO OJO DE AGUA DE CRUCITAS - SANTA ROSA 
 17 EL RETOÑO - ENT. ASTURIAS 
 18 EL TANQUE - SAN JOSE DE LA ORDEÑA 
 19 EL TARAY - T. C.(RAMAL AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES) 
 20 ENT. BUENAVISTA - GRACIAS A DIOS 
 21 ENT. EL NOVILLO - VILLA JUAREZ 
 22 ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO 
 23 T. C. ENT. LA CHIRIDA - SAN FRANC. DE LOS ROMOS 
 24 ENT. PABELLON DE ART. - SAN JOSE DE GRACIA 
 25 ENT. RINCON DE ROMOS - LA BOQUILLA 
 26 ENT. SAN CARLOS - ENT. EL MILAGRO 
 27 ENT. SAN FELIPE - JESUS MARIA 
 28 ENT. SAN ISIDRO - ENT. EL SALITRE 
 29 EST. COYOTES - ENT. SAN BARTOLO 
 30 FRACC. OJO CALIENTE - EL CONEJAL 
 31 JESUS MARIA - PALOMAS 
 32 LA PANADERA - PALO ALTO 
 33 LA PUNTA - MESILLAS 
 34 LA RINCONADA - EL TERRERO DEL REFUGIO 
 35 LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE - LA LUZ 
 36 OJO CALIENTE - MALPASO 
 37 PABELLON DE HIDALGO - RINCON DE ROMOS 
 38 POCITOS - GRANJA MIRAVALLE 
 39 RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 
 40 RINCON DE ROMOS - CIENEGA GRANDE 
 41 SANTA ROSA - PABELLON DE HIDALGO 
 42 VIÑEDOS DE CALIFORNIA - ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS 
 43 LEON - AGUASCALIENTES 
 44 OJUELOS - AGUASCALIENTES 
 45 RAMAL A SAN PEDRO PIEDRA GORDA 



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00095 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00AGUASCALIENTES 3 1 8258 83.9 3.5 5.2 2.7 0.7 1.1 1.7 1.2 83 4 13 0.082 0.509
  0.00AGUASCALIENTES 3 2 9278 84.6 3.3 4.9 2.8 0.7 1.5 1.2 1.0 85 3 12 0.075 0.509
  7.80T. IZQ. VILLA HIDALGO 3 0 6212 86.7 3.4 4.2 2.5 0.8 1.1 0.5 0.8 87 3 10 0.089
 20.00T. DER. GRACIAS A DIOS 3 0 4402 87.2 3.1 4.0 1.5 1.4 1.1 1.2 0.5 87 3 10 0.089
 45.10T. IZQ. MALPASO 1 0 3985 86.5 2.8 4.9 2.1 1.2 1.9 0.1 0.5 86 3 11 0.088
 49.30T. DER. PRESA LA CODORNIZ 3 1 5297 86.0 2.7 5.1 2.5 0.7 0.6 1.0 1.4 86 3 11 0.085 0.514
 49.30T. DER. PRESA LA CODORNIZ 3 2 5793 85.0 2.3 5.3 2.7 1.2 0.9 2.0 0.6 85 2 13 0.084 0.514
 52.30CALVILLO 3 0 7837 84.5 3.7 4.0 2.6 1.3 1.7 0.8 1.4 84 4 12 0.069
 63.80T. DER. JALTICHE DE ABAJO 3 0 2151 88.8 2.3 3.8 2.3 0.6 1.0 0.6 0.6 89 2 9 0.112
 66.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 91.10T. C. GUADALAJARA - ZACATECAS 1 0 4046 80.3 9.2 3.5 0.6 2.1 3.3 0.7 0.3 80 9 11 0.105

AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00524 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00AGUASCALIENTES 0 0
  6.00T. IZQ. POCITOS 1 1 16703 81.2 2.9 5.7 2.9 2.8 1.8 1.4 1.3 81 3 16 0.086 0.567
  6.00T. IZQ. POCITOS 1 2 16150 85.2 3.2 5.1 2.0 2.2 1.2 0.8 0.3 85 3 12 0.061 0.567
  9.83T. DER. LORETO 3 1 11441 79.3 6.2 3.6 3.0 3.9 2.0 0.6 1.4 79 6 15 0.077 0.513
  9.83T. DER. LORETO 3 2 13718 80.2 3.9 5.6 3.0 4.0 1.7 0.8 0.8 80 4 16 0.088 0.513
 16.00SANTA FE 3 1 10759 77.3 5.7 3.6 3.9 4.4 1.8 1.7 1.6 77 6 17 0.084 0.545
 16.00SANTA FE 3 2 11313 80.8 4.8 4.3 2.7 3.2 2.0 0.5 1.7 81 5 14 0.087 0.545
 22.73SAN FRANCISCO DE LOS ROMOS 1 1 9458 83.0 3.6 4.8 3.4 1.6 2.0 0.5 1.1 83 4 13 0.077 0.544
 22.73SAN FRANCISCO DE LOS ROMOS 1 2 10227 81.9 4.2 5.1 3.0 1.9 1.8 0.5 1.6 82 4 14 0.078 0.544
 31.00T. DER. ESTACION PABELLON 1 1 7667 81.9 3.8 5.1 2.6 1.9 2.6 1.0 1.1 82 4 14 0.073 0.519
 31.00T. DER. ESTACION PABELLON 1 2 8907 83.7 2.6 4.3 3.2 2.5 2.3 0.6 0.8 83 3 14 0.066 0.519
 31.00T. DER. ESTACION PABELLON 3 1 6448 79.1 6.2 3.4 3.8 3.9 2.1 0.7 0.8 79 6 15 0.080 0.516
 31.00T. DER. ESTACION PABELLON 3 2 7147 78.7 5.6 5.5 3.4 3.2 2.6 0.8 0.2 78 6 16 0.070 0.516
 40.90RINCON DE ROMOS 3 0 6293 88.9 1.7 3.0 1.4 2.2 1.8 0.6 0.4 89 2 9 0.077
 51.00LA PUNTA 1 0 6997 82.1 6.8 4.7 1.2 3.0 0.0 0.6 1.6 82 7 11 0.097
 56.00COSIO 3 0 6148 77.9 9.1 4.5 0.7 5.1 0.1 0.7 1.9 78 9 13 0.073
 62.15LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 65.80LUIS MOYA 3 0 5485 82.8 6.7 4.0 0.8 3.8 0.0 0.3 1.6 82 7 11 0.079
100.00T. DER. SAN LUIS POTOSI 1 0 4918 70.9 8.6 4.3 3.9 4.7 3.6 2.1 1.9 70 9 21 0.090



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00524 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

100.00T. DER. SAN LUIS POTOSI 3 1 4734 68.6 10.1 4.7 5.0 6.3 3.2 1.2 0.9 69 10 21 0.073 0.512
100.00T. DER. SAN LUIS POTOSI 3 2 5112 71.8 9.9 4.9 3.8 4.6 2.9 1.6 0.5 72 10 18 0.068 0.512
113.50T. IZQ. AGUASCALIENTES (CUOTA) 1 1 7634 74.9 6.6 5.4 4.5 3.0 3.3 0.5 1.8 74 7 19 0.080 0.507
113.50T. IZQ. AGUASCALIENTES (CUOTA) 1 2 7426 77.6 5.6 5.1 3.4 3.2 2.5 1.4 1.2 77 6 17 0.089 0.507
118.20T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE GUADALUPE Y ZACATECAS 1 1 10297 72.8 9.4 4.7 4.4 3.8 2.5 0.4 2.0 73 9 18 0.060 0.507
118.20T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE GUADALUPE Y ZACATECAS 1 2 8689 73.2 9.4 4.8 4.3 3.4 2.9 0.4 1.6 74 9 17 0.082 0.507
126.80ZACATECAS 0 0

ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00120 RUTA : MEX-071 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 3385 82.5 3.6 6.8 2.6 1.3 1.4 1.2 0.6 82 4 14 0.101
  9.20T. IZQ. EL NIAGARA 3 0 2523 82.5 5.4 4.9 2.6 0.9 1.1 1.8 0.8 83 5 12 0.117
 27.00EL TARAY 3 0 2183 81.6 4.6 4.9 3.7 1.4 1.8 1.4 0.6 81 5 14 0.116
 30.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. JAL. 0 0
 38.00VILLA HIDALGO 1 0 2616 84.5 4.9 4.3 2.5 1.2 1.3 0.8 0.5 84 5 11 0.132

ENT. RIVIER - SAN MARCOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00285 RUTA : MEX-066 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 14442 87.4 2.7 3.9 3.4 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.1 87 3 10 0.061
 10.50T. IZQ. EL TEPETATE 3 0 7020 80.5 6.3 5.2 3.7 1.7 1.3 1.1 0.2 81 6 13 0.079
 23.60T. DER. JILOTEPEC 3 0 5528 85.0 3.3 5.1 2.9 1.3 0.5 1.4 0.5 85 3 12 0.086
 30.00VILLA JUAREZ 3 0 6256 80.9 5.2 7.8 2.7 0.9 0.8 0.8 0.9 81 5 14 0.082
 41.50CIENEGA GRANDE 1 0 5841 87.5 2.5 4.1 2.6 0.6 0.7 1.5 0.5 87 3 10 0.085
 41.50CIENEGA GRANDE 3 0 4356 85.5 3.5 4.1 2.7 0.8 1.3 1.6 0.5 85 4 11 0.098
 45.75LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 56.00SAN MARCOS 1 0 5486 87.5 1.5 4.7 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.4 0.9 87 2 11 0.095



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

PILOTOS - LOS CAMPOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00007 RUTA : AGS-030 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO 3 0 1422 81.2 5.4 8.7 2.8 0.2 0.6 1.0 0.1 82 5 13 0.093
 10.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. JAL. 0 0
 12.00LOS CAMPOS 0 0

PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00112 RUTA : MEX-071 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 8534 78.0 8.7 7.7 2.2 1.4 1.0 0.6 0.4 78 9 13 0.069
 12.10T. IZQ. PABELLON DE ARTEAGA 1 0 3202 76.6 8.3 8.1 2.3 1.8 2.0 0.4 0.5 77 8 15 0.083
 14.90T. DER. VILLA JUAREZ 3 0 4890 81.4 4.1 6.2 3.4 1.8 1.6 0.8 0.7 81 4 15 0.084
 21.22X. C. RINCON DE ROMOS - CIENEGA GRANDE 3 0 3546 78.2 5.9 6.2 3.9 2.7 1.9 0.7 0.5 78 6 16 0.082
 30.35X. C. LA PUNTA - MESILLAS 3 0 3549 86.1 2.3 3.8 2.0 2.3 1.2 1.6 0.7 86 2 12 0.076
 34.25SAN JACINTO 3 0 3952 85.4 2.4 4.9 2.4 2.1 1.4 0.7 0.7 86 2 12 0.073
 37.48LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 43.50LUIS MOYA 1 0 3566 82.6 2.6 5.4 2.7 2.6 2.1 1.6 0.4 82 3 15 0.088

SAN GIL - JARILLAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00527 RUTA : AGS-012 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. RINCON DE ROMOS - CIENEGA GRANDE 3 0 1392 80.4 4.2 11.7 1.8 0.6 0.2 0.9 0.2 81 4 15 0.101
  5.40GUADALUPE DE ATLAS 1 0 1192 74.8 5.3 18.5 0.5 0.0 0.1 0.6 0.2 75 5 20 0.109
 10.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 11.30LIM. EDOS. TERM. ZAC. PPIA. AGS. 0 0
 12.00JARILLAS 0 0

SAN ISIDRO EL GRANDE - BAJIO DE SAN JOSE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00526 RUTA : AGS-036 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. OJUELOS - AGUASCALIENTES 3 0 1239 85.1 5.4 5.1 2.0 0.4 0.1 1.6 0.3 85 5 10 0.098
 11.50ENT. SAN BARTOLO 3 0 1237 83.4 7.3 5.1 1.6 0.5 0.1 1.9 0.1 84 7 9 0.101
 17.50LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. JAL. 0 0
 22.50BAJIO DE SAN JOSE 0 0



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

SAN RAFAEL - VILLA GARCIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00525 RUTA : AGS-ZAC AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO 3 0 1805 85.1 3.2 5.9 3.4 0.8 0.6 0.8 0.2 85 3 12 0.086
  3.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
 10.00VILLA GARCIA 1 0 2248 81.6 5.0 6.8 4.1 1.3 0.3 0.8 0.1 82 5 13 0.096

ACCESO A PABELLON DE ARTEAGA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01113 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 1 3919 89.9 1.4 4.2 1.6 1.2 0.8 0.6 0.3 90 1 9 0.076 0.512
  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 2 3731 87.7 2.4 4.9 1.5 0.9 0.5 1.3 0.8 88 2 10 0.083 0.512
  1.80PABELLON DE ARTEAGA 1 1 4151 88.1 1.8 3.8 2.8 1.1 0.8 1.3 0.3 88 2 10 0.076 0.517
  1.80PABELLON DE ARTEAGA 1 2 4243 88.5 2.1 3.3 2.7 1.3 1.1 0.6 0.4 89 2 9 0.072 0.517
  4.70T. C. PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA 0 0

AGUASCALIENTES - ENT. CD. DE LOS NIÑOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01130 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 4000 84.7 3.6 4.5 2.3 0.7 1.9 1.9 0.4 84 4 12 0.093
  8.00T. C. ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO 1 0 2795 81.0 4.4 7.3 3.1 0.9 1.3 1.3 0.7 81 4 15 0.108

AGUASCALIENTES - JESUS MARIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01112 RUTA : AGS-095 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 0 0
  3.30POCITOS 3 1 13238 85.8 2.5 6.8 1.9 0.7 1.2 0.7 0.4 85 3 12 0.075 0.507
  3.30POCITOS 3 2 10876 87.0 2.4 6.1 2.1 0.6 1.0 0.3 0.5 87 2 11 0.086 0.507
  7.00T. DER. MARAVILLAS 3 1 6341 89.6 2.5 3.5 1.6 0.6 0.2 0.9 1.1 89 3 8 0.084 0.513
  7.00T. DER. MARAVILLAS 3 2 6674 87.6 3.4 4.1 1.9 0.8 0.6 0.8 0.8 88 3 9 0.081 0.513
  8.10JESUS MARIA 1 1 7039 86.4 3.1 5.0 2.3 0.6 0.5 1.0 1.1 86 3 11 0.084 0.511
  8.10JESUS MARIA 1 2 7366 86.0 2.6 6.0 2.6 0.5 0.4 1.1 0.8 86 3 11 0.082 0.511



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

AGUASCALIENTES - JOSE MARIA MORELOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01131 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00LAS CUMBRES (AV. SIGLO XXI) 3 0 4031 87.6 3.7 5.1 1.8 0.5 0.3 0.5 0.5 87 4 9 0.083
  8.00T. DER. SAN JOSE DE LA ORDEÑA 3 0 2709 90.3 1.4 5.7 1.2 0.6 0.4 0.3 0.1 91 1 8 0.088
 12.60JOSE MARIA MORELOS 0 0

CARBONERAS - VILLA JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01111 RUTA : AGS-004 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CARBONERAS 3 0 1307 84.8 5.1 7.0 1.5 0.7 0.5 0.1 0.3 85 5 10 0.081
 14.00CLAVELLINAS 1 0 1064 84.0 7.5 6.3 1.2 0.3 0.1 0.5 0.1 83 8 9 0.090
 23.10ENT. VILLA JUAREZ 1 0 2103 84.2 4.4 5.2 3.8 0.6 0.3 1.4 0.1 85 4 11 0.083

COSIO - SANTA MARIA DE LA PAZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01132 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 5395 82.2 4.9 5.3 4.4 1.0 1.2 0.9 0.1 82 5 13 0.065
  5.60SANTA MARIA DE LA PAZ 0 0

CRUCERO OJO DE AGUA DE CRUCITAS - SANTA ROSA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01140 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO 3 0 823 87.6 1.6 4.8 3.9 0.9 0.3 0.8 0.1 87 2 11 0.098
  5.00SANTA ROSA 0 0

EL RETOÑO - ENT. ASTURIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01124 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00EL RETOÑO 3 0 2677 81.3 3.3 5.9 4.6 1.7 1.6 1.3 0.3 82 3 15 0.068
  8.40ENT. ASTURIAS 1 0 2868 80.8 3.6 5.7 4.0 2.1 1.7 1.8 0.3 80 4 16 0.070



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

EL TANQUE - SAN JOSE DE LA ORDEÑA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01143 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JOSE MARIA MORELOS 3 0 666 90.6 2.2 3.7 2.0 0.6 0.4 0.3 0.2 91 2 7 0.108
  8.50SAN JOSE DE LA ORDEÑA 0 0

EL TARAY - T. C.(RAMAL AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01121 RUTA : AGS-002 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO 3 0 1037 88.0 2.9 3.5 3.5 1.0 0.2 0.8 0.1 88 3 9 0.097
 22.00T. C. RAMAL AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 1 0 1390 94.6 0.2 2.0 1.7 0.0 0.1 1.1 0.3 95 0 5 0.092

ENT. BUENAVISTA - GRACIAS A DIOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01138 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 1057 81.2 7.0 5.0 2.5 1.5 1.9 0.6 0.3 81 7 12 0.091
  6.30GRACIAS A DIOS 0 0

ENT. EL NOVILLO - VILLA JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01103 RUTA : AGS-005 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO 0 0
 12.60VILLA JUAREZ 1 0 1536 88.8 2.5 2.7 3.3 1.0 0.3 1.3 0.1 88 3 9 0.078

ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01102 RUTA : AGS-043 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. OJUELOS - AGUASCALIENTES 3 0 2069 83.9 7.0 4.9 2.6 0.6 0.2 0.7 0.1 84 7 9 0.091
 15.00T. DER. PALO ALTO 1 0 1947 84.4 6.3 4.7 2.0 0.4 0.0 1.8 0.4 85 6 9 0.095
 15.00T. DER. PALO ALTO 3 0 1803 84.2 4.8 5.5 3.0 0.8 0.1 1.4 0.2 84 5 11 0.108
 28.10T. IZQ. ENT. EL NOVILLO - VILLA JUAREZ 1 0 1776 80.1 7.1 5.5 4.9 1.0 0.3 1.0 0.1 80 7 13 0.087
 28.10T. IZQ. ENT. EL NOVILLO - VILLA JUAREZ 3 0 1601 84.3 6.0 5.2 3.0 0.6 0.1 0.7 0.1 84 6 10 0.115
 33.50PILOTOS 3 0 1123 83.5 6.3 5.7 3.6 0.3 0.1 0.4 0.1 84 6 10 0.113
 47.60T. C. RIVIER - SAN MARCOS 1 0 2096 87.3 3.6 3.8 3.0 0.9 0.5 0.8 0.1 87 4 9 0.095



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

T. C. ENT. LA CHIRIDA - SAN FRANC. DE LOS ROMOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01016 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. JESUS MARIA - PALOMAS 0 0
  1.50SAN FRANCISCO DE LOS ROMO 1 0 2324 87.6 5.9 4.4 1.2 0.4 0.2 0.1 0.2 87 6 7 0.087

ENT. PABELLON DE ART. - SAN JOSE DE GRACIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01031 RUTA : AGS-019 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 3968 87.9 3.5 3.8 2.8 0.8 0.7 0.2 0.3 87 4 9 0.105
 10.00T. DER. LA CIENEGUITA 3 0 2178 89.5 3.5 4.6 1.5 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.1 89 4 7 0.145
 13.80SAN JOSE DE GRACIA 1 0 1795 91.2 3.4 3.3 1.2 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.2 92 3 5 0.131

ENT. RINCON DE ROMOS - LA BOQUILLA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01139 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 1551 96.6 0.6 1.8 0.6 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.1 96 1 3 0.072
  6.90LA BOQUILLA 0 0

ENT. SAN CARLOS - ENT. EL MILAGRO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01141 RUTA : AGS-010 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. JESUS MARIA - PALOMAS 3 0 1411 91.5 1.8 4.3 1.2 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.2 91 2 7 0.100
 13.60T. C . (T. C-(AGS. - ZAC.)- SAN JOSE DE GRACIA) 1 0 989 95.2 1.7 2.2 0.4 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 95 2 3 0.102

ENT. SAN FELIPE - JESUS MARIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01144 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 3898 87.4 3.2 4.9 2.3 0.7 0.8 0.2 0.5 88 3 9 0.084
 12.70JESUS MARIA 1 0 3280 89.2 3.2 3.9 1.8 0.6 0.7 0.3 0.3 89 3 8 0.084



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

ENT. SAN ISIDRO - ENT. EL SALITRE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01142 RUTA : AGS-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

28

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 1576 83.6 5.7 6.0 1.8 0.5 0.7 1.6 0.1 83 6 11 0.091
 20.40T. C. ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO 1 0 1390 92.8 1.2 3.8 1.6 0.0 0.1 0.4 0.1 93 1 6 0.140

EST. COYOTES - ENT. SAN BARTOLO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01134 RUTA : AGS-069 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

29

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. LEON - AGUASCALIENTES 3 0 2304 90.6 1.8 4.5 2.4 0.0 0.1 0.5 0.1 90 2 8 0.084
 13.10T. C. SAN ISIDRO EL GRANDE - BAJIO DE SAN JOSE 0 0

FRACC. OJO CALIENTE - EL CONEJAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01129 RUTA : AGS-079 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

30

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00FRACC. OJO CALIENTE 0 0
  3.50LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE 1 0 1910 83.9 4.0 3.9 6.0 1.2 0.1 0.9 0.0 84 4 12 0.115
  3.50LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE 3 0 1498 83.0 5.2 4.3 5.3 0.9 0.5 0.7 0.1 83 5 12 0.091
  7.50EL CONEJAL 0 0

JESUS MARIA - PALOMAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01018 RUTA : AGS-018 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

31

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00JESUS MARIA 3 0 5300 85.3 2.9 6.5 2.8 0.6 0.4 1.2 0.3 85 3 12 0.084
  7.30VALLADOLID 3 0 2777 84.7 6.0 4.7 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.3 0.3 85 6 9 0.091
 21.70PALOMAS 1 0 1357 88.9 2.4 4.3 2.8 0.6 0.7 0.2 0.1 89 2 9 0.093

LA PANADERA - PALO ALTO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01105 RUTA : AGS-017 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

32

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 2734 85.9 3.0 5.1 3.1 1.0 0.8 0.6 0.5 86 3 11 0.082
  8.40T. IZQ. LA ORDEÑA 3 0 1668 86.3 2.5 5.3 3.9 0.7 0.4 0.4 0.5 86 3 11 0.138
 12.80LA LABOR 3 0 1065 90.9 1.6 3.6 2.7 0.6 0.3 0.2 0.1 90 2 8 0.178
 23.30PALO ALTO 1 0 1116 95.1 1.5 1.8 0.7 0.0 0.2 0.5 0.2 95 2 3 0.082



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

LA PUNTA - MESILLAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01104 RUTA : AGS-026 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

33

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 1406 90.6 2.2 3.9 2.3 0.2 0.2 0.5 0.1 91 2 7 0.086
  6.50X. C. PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA 3 0 1387 89.0 2.1 4.6 2.3 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.1 89 2 9 0.084
 13.50MESILLAS 1 0 1492 89.3 3.6 4.2 1.7 0.5 0.5 0.2 0.0 89 4 7 0.084

LA RINCONADA - EL TERRERO DEL REFUGIO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01133 RUTA : AGS-007 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

34

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 1002 86.3 5.6 3.7 1.1 1.2 1.2 0.9 0.0 86 6 8 0.080
 15.00EL TERRERO DEL REFUGIO 0 0

LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE - LA LUZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01122 RUTA : AGS-068 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

35

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE 3 0 1787 88.4 2.8 3.0 3.9 0.7 0.1 1.0 0.1 88 3 9 0.096
 10.50T. DER. SANDOVALES 3 0 1441 87.7 2.4 3.7 3.6 1.2 0.3 1.0 0.1 88 2 10 0.124
 27.60LA LUZ 1 0 1076 87.7 3.1 3.5 3.9 0.8 0.1 0.7 0.2 88 3 9 0.133

OJO CALIENTE - MALPASO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01123 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

36

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA 3 0 1763 86.7 2.5 4.4 3.9 0.6 0.2 1.6 0.1 86 3 11 0.076
  3.10MALPASO 1 0 1595 84.9 3.2 3.6 4.4 1.6 0.3 1.3 0.7 85 3 12 0.104

PABELLON DE HIDALGO - RINCON DE ROMOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01136 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

37

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PABELLON DE HIDALGO 3 0 1282 93.1 1.2 3.5 1.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.4 93 1 6 0.102
  6.70RINCON DE ROMOS 0 0



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

POCITOS - GRANJA MIRAVALLE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01109 RUTA : AGS-053 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

38

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - JESUS MARIA 0 0
  1.50MARAVILLAS 3 0 5646 85.5 5.1 5.2 1.9 0.6 0.3 1.0 0.4 86 5 9 0.073
  5.70GRANJA MIRAVALLE 1 0 2896 89.2 2.6 4.4 1.8 0.7 0.7 0.3 0.3 89 3 8 0.081

RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01116 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

39

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. LEON - AGUASCALIENTES 0 0
  6.10AEROPUERTO 1 1 1036 96.2 0.7 2.0 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 96 1 3 0.161 0.517
  6.10AEROPUERTO 1 2 1296 95.6 0.7 2.1 1.0 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 95 1 4 0.118 0.517

RINCON DE ROMOS - CIENEGA GRANDE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01002 RUTA : MEX039 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

40

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00RINCON DE ROMOS 3 0 6223 86.3 3.0 3.1 2.9 1.6 1.3 1.1 0.7 86 3 11 0.090
  8.00X. C. PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA 3 0 2028 84.3 3.4 4.4 3.3 1.7 1.4 0.9 0.6 85 3 12 0.091
 15.00TEPEZALA 3 0 891 88.7 3.1 4.0 2.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.2 89 3 8 0.103
 27.70ASIENTOS 3 0 1486 87.0 3.8 4.6 2.3 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.1 87 4 9 0.074
 36.00CIENEGA GRANDE 1 0 2562 87.6 2.1 4.5 2.4 0.9 0.8 1.4 0.3 88 2 10 0.079

SANTA ROSA - PABELLON DE HIDALGO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01135 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

41

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 2173 89.2 1.9 5.2 2.0 0.2 0.6 0.8 0.1 89 2 9 0.075
  5.10PABELLON DE HIDALGO 0 0

VIÑEDOS DE CALIFORNIA - ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 01137 RUTA : AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

42

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA 3 0 1839 85.6 6.9 5.4 1.3 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.0 85 7 8 0.088
  5.00ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS 0 0



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

LEON - AGUASCALIENTES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00167 RUTA : MEX-045 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

43

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00LEON 0 0
 11.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE LEON 1 0 10498 76.0 2.9 8.8 6.0 3.3 1.6 0.1 1.3 76 3 21 0.090 0.510
 11.00T. DER. LIBRAMIENTO DE LEON 3 0 8898 72.7 5.7 9.8 7.5 2.4 0.8 0.0 1.1 72 6 22 0.104 0.500
 12.00T. IZQ. CENTRO DE LEON 3 1 4670 73.8 6.5 5.2 6.0 5.3 2.1 0.0 1.1 73 7 20 0.096 0.505
 12.00T. IZQ. CENTRO DE LEON 3 2 4573 75.2 8.0 5.9 5.4 2.7 1.7 0.0 1.1 75 8 17 0.158 0.505
 16.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. GTO. PPIA. JAL. 0 0
 44.18X. C. SAN LUIS POTOSI - LAGOS DE MORENO 1 0 7575 71.2 8.8 5.2 5.6 4.4 1.5 1.1 2.2 71 9 20 0.080
 88.20ENCARNACION DE DIAZ 1 0 7089 77.6 5.5 5.6 3.5 4.1 1.4 1.1 1.2 77 6 17 0.082
 89.18T. IZQ. LIBRAMIENTO DE ENCARNACION DE DIAZ 3 0 9929 71.7 9.3 6.9 3.7 4.1 2.3 0.6 1.4 72 9 19 0.071
104.20LIM. EDOS. TERM. JAL. PPIA. AGS. 0 0
110.20T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 1 1 6795 67.9 10.2 5.6 5.8 5.2 2.4 1.8 1.1 68 10 22 0.079 0.512
110.20T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 1 2 7031 75.6 6.5 4.9 5.5 3.8 2.6 0.6 0.5 75 7 18 0.070 0.512
111.00T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 3 1 10967 73.9 7.7 4.8 4.7 4.8 1.5 1.4 1.2 74 8 18 0.065 0.519
111.00T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES 3 2 10171 76.8 6.0 3.8 4.8 3.8 1.8 1.7 1.3 77 6 17 0.072 0.519
118.40T. DER. ESTACION ARELLANO 3 1 12776 72.7 6.4 4.7 5.2 4.9 2.3 1.8 2.0 73 6 21 0.081 0.519
118.40T. DER. ESTACION ARELLANO 3 2 13695 74.9 5.4 4.7 5.1 4.7 2.9 0.7 1.6 75 5 20 0.072 0.519
129.40AGUASCALIENTES 1 1 14270 67.3 10.2 5.8 7.1 4.1 2.9 1.5 1.1 67 10 23 0.072 0.511
129.40AGUASCALIENTES 1 2 12008 76.3 4.7 5.6 4.8 3.9 2.4 1.7 0.6 76 5 19 0.080 0.511

OJUELOS - AGUASCALIENTES

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00094 RUTA : MEX-070 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

44

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00OJUELOS 3 0 3202 83.6 3.7 4.4 3.7 1.0 1.6 1.6 0.4 83 4 13 0.083
  6.92MATANCILLAS 3 0 2578 82.2 3.3 5.7 2.0 2.1 2.4 2.2 0.1 82 3 15 0.084
 40.70VERGEL 3 0 3429 85.9 2.8 3.9 2.6 1.8 1.7 1.0 0.3 86 3 11 0.070
 56.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. JAL. PPIA. AGS. 0 0
 60.80T. DER. PALO ALTO 1 0 4621 83.9 2.8 4.4 2.9 1.6 2.3 1.5 0.6 84 3 13 0.082
 61.00SAN ISIDRO 3 0 5625 79.3 5.8 6.4 2.7 2.3 1.6 1.2 0.7 79 6 15 0.094
 68.00EL RETOÑO 1 0 4794 81.3 3.4 6.0 4.5 2.0 1.7 0.5 0.6 82 3 15 0.083
 78.00T. C. EL RETOÑO - ASTURIAS 1 0 6662 77.6 3.1 6.5 4.7 3.1 1.6 1.8 1.6 78 3 19 0.082
 78.00T. C. EL RETOÑO - ASTURIAS 3 0 5543 80.6 3.5 7.2 3.7 1.6 1.8 0.8 0.8 80 4 16 0.077
 81.00SALTO DEL OJO CALIENTE 1 1 5582 85.2 4.1 4.2 1.5 1.3 1.5 1.1 1.1 85 4 11 0.075 0.514
 81.00SALTO DEL OJO CALIENTE 1 2 5900 82.2 4.9 4.3 3.3 1.7 1.4 1.6 0.6 82 5 13 0.075 0.514



A G U A S C A L I E N T E S

RAMAL A SAN PEDRO PIEDRA GORDA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00553 RUTA : ZAC-AGS AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

45

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS 3 0 1231 88.2 2.3 4.1 1.4 1.9 1.3 0.7 0.1 88 2 10 0.100
  5.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. ZAC. PPIA. AGS. 0 0
  8.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. AGS. PPIA. ZAC. 0 0
  9.00SAN PEDRO PIEDRA GORDA 1 0 1587 85.9 0.5 8.6 3.0 1.2 0.5 0.1 0.2 85 1 14 0.091



1  CARR: AGUASCALIENTES - JALPA CLAVE:  00095 RUTA: MEX-070

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2 Km: 91.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

2  CARR: AGUASCALIENTES - ZACATECAS CLAVE:  00524 RUTA: MEX-045
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Km: 6.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 6.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 65.80 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

3  CARR: ENT. PENITENCIARIA - VILLA HIDALGO CLAVE:  00120 RUTA: MEX-071

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 9.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 38.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: ENT. RIVIER - SAN MARCOS CLAVE:  00285 RUTA: MEX-066

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 30.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 56.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

5  CARR: PILOTOS - LOS CAMPOS CLAVE:  00007 RUTA: AGS-030
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

6  CARR: PROVIDENCIA - LUIS MOYA CLAVE:  00112 RUTA: MEX-071

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.22 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 43.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: SAN GIL - JARILLAS CLAVE:  00527 RUTA: AGS-012

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 5.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: SAN ISIDRO EL GRANDE - BAJIO DE SAN JOSE CLAVE:  00526 RUTA: AGS-036
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 11.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

9  CARR: SAN RAFAEL - VILLA GARCIA CLAVE:  00525 RUTA: AGS-ZAC

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 10.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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10  CARR: ACCESO A PABELLON DE ARTEAGA CLAVE:  01113 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

11  CARR: AGUASCALIENTES - ENT. CD. DE LOS NIÑOS CLAVE:  01130 RUTA: AGS
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 8.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

12  CARR: AGUASCALIENTES - JESUS MARIA CLAVE:  01112 RUTA: AGS-095

Km: 3.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 3.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2
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13  CARR: AGUASCALIENTES - JOSE MARIA MORELOS CLAVE:  01131 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 8.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

14  CARR: CARBONERAS - VILLA JUAREZ CLAVE:  01111 RUTA: AGS-004
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 14.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 23.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

15  CARR: COSIO - SANTA MARIA DE LA PAZ CLAVE:  01132 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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16  CARR: CRUCERO OJO DE AGUA DE CRUCITAS - SANTA ROSA CLAVE:  01140 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

17  CARR: EL RETOÑO - ENT. ASTURIAS CLAVE:  01124 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 8.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

18  CARR: EL TANQUE - SAN JOSE DE LA ORDEÑA CLAVE:  01143 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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19  CARR: EL TARAY - T. C.(RAMAL AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTCLAVE:  01121 RUTA: AGS-002

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 22.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

20  CARR: ENT. BUENAVISTA - GRACIAS A DIOS CLAVE:  01138 RUTA: AGS
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

21  CARR: ENT. EL NOVILLO - VILLA JUAREZ CLAVE:  01103 RUTA: AGS-005

Km: 12.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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22  CARR: ENT. LA CALAVERA - ENT. SAN PEDRO CLAVE:  01102 RUTA: AGS-043

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 28.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 47.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

23  CARR: T. C. ENT. LA CHIRIDA - SAN FRANC. DE LOS ROMOS CLAVE:  01016 RUTA: AGS
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Km: 1.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

24  CARR: ENT. PABELLON DE ART. - SAN JOSE DE GRACIA CLAVE:  01031 RUTA: AGS-019

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 10.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.80 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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25  CARR: ENT. RINCON DE ROMOS - LA BOQUILLA CLAVE:  01139 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

26  CARR: ENT. SAN CARLOS - ENT. EL MILAGRO CLAVE:  01141 RUTA: AGS-010
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

27  CARR: ENT. SAN FELIPE - JESUS MARIA CLAVE:  01144 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 12.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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28  CARR: ENT. SAN ISIDRO - ENT. EL SALITRE CLAVE:  01142 RUTA: AGS-016

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 20.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

29  CARR: EST. COYOTES - ENT. SAN BARTOLO CLAVE:  01134 RUTA: AGS-069
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

30  CARR: FRACC. OJO CALIENTE - EL CONEJAL CLAVE:  01129 RUTA: AGS-079

Km: 3.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 3.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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31  CARR: JESUS MARIA - PALOMAS CLAVE:  01018 RUTA: AGS-018

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 7.30 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 21.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

32  CARR: LA PANADERA - PALO ALTO CLAVE:  01105 RUTA: AGS-017
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 12.80 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 23.30 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

33  CARR: LA PUNTA - MESILLAS CLAVE:  01104 RUTA: AGS-026

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 6.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 13.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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34  CARR: LA RINCONADA - EL TERRERO DEL REFUGIO CLAVE:  01133 RUTA: AGS-007

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

35  CARR: LAS NORIAS DE OJO CALIENTE - LA LUZ CLAVE:  01122 RUTA: AGS-068
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 10.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 27.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

36  CARR: OJO CALIENTE - MALPASO CLAVE:  01123 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 3.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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37  CARR: PABELLON DE HIDALGO - RINCON DE ROMOS CLAVE:  01136 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

38  CARR: POCITOS - GRANJA MIRAVALLE CLAVE:  01109 RUTA: AGS-053
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Km: 1.50 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 5.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

39  CARR: RAMAL A AEROPUERTO DE AGUASCALIENTES CLAVE:  01116 RUTA: MEX

Km: 6.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 6.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2
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40  CARR: RINCON DE ROMOS - CIENEGA GRANDE CLAVE:  01002 RUTA: MEX039

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 15.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 36.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

41  CARR: SANTA ROSA - PABELLON DE HIDALGO CLAVE:  01135 RUTA: AGS
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

42  CARR: VIÑEDOS DE CALIFORNIA - ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS CLAVE:  01137 RUTA: AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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43  CARR: LEON - AGUASCALIENTES CLAVE:  00167 RUTA: MEX-045

Km: 11.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 129.38 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 129.38 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

44  CARR: OJUELOS - AGUASCALIENTES CLAVE:  00094 RUTA: MEX-070
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 81.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 81.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

45  CARR: RAMAL A SAN PEDRO PIEDRA GORDA CLAVE:  00553 RUTA: ZAC-AGS

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 9.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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